
Marketing 

09:00-10:30

Publications Council

09:00-11:00 

Technical 

Committees Board 

09:00-11:00

EDT (NY) EDT (NY)
08:00 - 08:30 08:00 - 08:30

08:30 - 09:00 08:30 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:30 09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00 09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30 10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 10:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00 11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00 12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30 13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00 13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30 14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00 14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30 15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00 15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30 16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00 16:30 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:30 17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00
Governance

17:30-19:30 17:30 - 18:00

EDT (NY) EDT (NY)
08:00 - 08:30 08:00 - 08:30

08:30 - 09:00 08:30 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:30 09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00 09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30 10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 10:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00 11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00 12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30 13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00 13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30 14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00 14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30 15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00 15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30 16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00 16:30 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:30 17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00 17:30 - 18:00

EDT (NY) EDT (NY)
08:00 - 08:30 08:00 - 08:30

08:30 - 09:00 08:30 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:30 09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00 09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30 10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 10:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00 11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00 12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30 13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00 13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30 14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00 14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30 15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00 15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30 16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00 16:30 - 17:00

17:00 - 17:30 17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:00 17:30 - 18:00

EDT (NY) EDT (NY)
09:00 -09:30 09:00 -09:30

09:30 - 10:00 09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30 10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 10:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30 11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00 11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 18:00 12:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30 18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00 18:30 - 19:00
19:00 - 19:30 19:00 - 19:30

KEY: Councils Boards Steering Committees Board Series Dates

ADDITIONAL MEETINGS COMMITTEES/COUNCILS/BOARD THAT ALREADY MET

Asia Pacific Steering Committee Meeting, June 15, 4:00 AM - 5:30 AM EDT Communications History

Technical Committees Board Meeting to be held June 8 - June 19 (TBC). Strategic Planning

IEEE ICC 2021: TPC Meeting, June 15, 8:00-9:30 Standardizaation Programs Development Board

IT Committee

Board of Governors Meeting AM

09:00-11:00

Board of Governors Meeting PM

18:00-20:00

Board of Governors Meeting PM

18:00-20:00

Tuesday, July 14

5:30pm - 8pm

Board of Governors Meeting AM

09:00-11:00

Board of Governors Meeting AM

09:00-11:00

Thursday, June 11, 2020 Friday, June 12, 2020

Thursday, June 18, 2020

ICC 2020 - NO MEETINGS

Standards Development 

Board

14:00-15:30

Monday, June 22, 2020

Monday, June 15, 2020 Tuesday, June 16, 2020 Wednesday, June 17, 2020

Conferences Council

08:30-11:00

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Friday, June 26, 2020

Member & Global 

Activities Council

09:00-11:00

Operations & 

Facilities

11:00-12:30

Monday, June 29, 2020 Tuesday, June 30, 2020 Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Thursday, July 2, 2020

Friday, July 10, 2020Thursday, July 09, 2020Wednesday, July 08, 2020Tuesday, July 07, 2020Monday, July 06, 2020

Friday, July 3, 2020

Finance Committee

09:00-11:00

ComSoc BOG and Committee Meeting Schedule: ICC 2020

 EDT (New York Time) / *Subject to change*

Technical & 

Educational 

Activities Council

13:00-15:00

Technology Evolution & 

Initiatives Standing 

Committee

09:00-11:00

GITC

09:00-10:30

Emerging Technologies 

Committee

16:00-17:30

IEEE ICC 2020 : Wrap 

Up 

09:00-12:00

GIMS

09:00-12:00

GIMS/GITC Joint 

Meeting

09:00-12:00

Monday, June 8, 2020 Tuesday, June 9, 2020 Wednesday, June 10, 2020

Member Services 

Board

10:00-12:00

Friday, June 19, 2020

Industry 

Communities Board

12:00-14:00

Thursday, June 25, 2020Wednesday, June 24, 2020


